




  





  








  








  










Moderato  = 120







      

 





 



 





  




   








4



                





  








  


 




  










7

                   





  


 

  


  


   
  







10






     







  








  


 




  










rit.rit. A tempo13

Rosa D'inverno

Copyright © 2007 by León van der Stadt
All Rights Reserved

Prego Per Chi Serve

León van der Stadt

14




             


 





  


 




  


 



  







 

16

       
      





  








  








  







 

19

      
      

 
 

 
        





  




       
       




 

22

            



           
     


 


      


     




  
 







25



           
     





  








  


 




  







 

28

León van der Stadt 15





   
       










  


 



  







  








  




 

31

dim.

16 León van der Stadt


